
E𝗹𝗲𝗰𝘁𝗿𝗶𝗰𝗮𝗹 𝗖𝗼𝗺𝗽𝗮𝗻𝘆 𝗛𝗥 𝗠𝗮𝗶𝗹 𝗜'𝗱 𝗟𝗶𝘀𝘁 

 

1. Voltas: cacenquiry@voltas.com 

2. NCC Limited: seshadri.sarma@nccltd.in 

3. Secure Meter: suruchi.sharma@securemeters.com 

4. Genus Power: sameer.mathur@genus.in 

shriya.nath@genus.in 

5. Cabcon India Ltd: jobs@cabconindia.in 

6. Megha Engineering: meilwalkins@meghaeng.com 

hchr@meghaeng.com 

7. Lloyds Engineering: pckondkar@lloyds.in 

8. HG Infra Engineering Ltd: ashwini.pareek@hginfra.com 

9. Kalpataru Power: hr.infra@kalpatarupower.com 

10. Jaypee Group: hr@jalindia.co.in 

11. Madhure Infra Engineering: hr@madhuregroup.com 

12. KNJ Projects: info@knjprojects.com 

13. KEC International: vimalu@kecrpg.com 

pandeyr3@kecrpg.com 

14. Simens: riyaz.ahmed@siemens.com 

15. Polycab: anjali.shashi@polycab.com 

16. Gopi Krishna: team.hr@sgipl.com 

17. Ashoka Buildcon: hrd@ashokabuildcon.com 

18. H.G. Infra: kavita.totlani@hginfra.com 

19. GR Infra: career@grinfra.com, hr@grinfra.com 

20. Gayatri Project Ltd : careers@gayatri.co.in 

21. Monte Carlo: binkal.patel@mclindia.com 

22. Gammon India Pvt Ltd: careers@gammonindia.com 

23. TATA projects ltd: hr@tataprojects.in 

24. Afcons: sampanna@afcons.com, hr@afcons.com  

25. J Kumar: Vignesh.raj@jkumar.com, manesh.patil@jkumar.com  

26. Sterling & Wilson: rohit.saini@sterlingwilson.com, hrsupportkol@sterlingwilson.com  

27. PSP Project: career@pspprojects.com 

28. Aarvi Encon: kavita@aarviencon.com 

29. Shapoorji Pollonji Group: hr.mumbai@shapoorji.com 

30. Feedback Infra: bharti.sharma@feedbackinfra.com 

31. Sudhir Power: hr@sudhirpower.com 

32. Bhanwariya Infra: career@bhanwariya.com 

33. T&T Infra: hr@tandtinfra.com 

34. Medhaj Techno: cv@medhaj.com 

 

mailto:cacenquiry@voltas.com
mailto:seshadri.sarma@nccltd.in
mailto:suruchi.sharma@securemeters.com
mailto:sameer.mathur@genus.in
mailto:shriya.nath@genus.in
mailto:jobs@cabconindia.in
mailto:meilwalkins@meghaeng.com
mailto:hchr@meghaeng.com
mailto:pckondkar@lloyds.in
mailto:ashwini.pareek@hginfra.com
mailto:hr.infra@kalpatarupower.com
mailto:hr@jalindia.co.in
mailto:hr@madhuregroup.com
mailto:info@knjprojects.com
mailto:vimalu@kecrpg.com
mailto:pandeyr3@kecrpg.com
mailto:riyaz.ahmed@siemens.com
mailto:anjali.shashi@polycab.com
mailto:team.hr@sgipl.com
mailto:hrd@ashokabuildcon.com
mailto:kavita.totlani@hginfra.com
mailto:career@grinfra.com
mailto:hr@grinfra.com
mailto:careers@gayatri.co.in
mailto:binkal.patel@mclindia.com
mailto:careers@gammonindia.com
mailto:hr@tataprojects.in
mailto:sampanna@afcons.com
mailto:hr@afcons.com
mailto:Vignesh.raj@jkumar.com
mailto:manesh.patil@jkumar.com
mailto:rohit.saini@sterlingwilson.com
mailto:hrsupportkol@sterlingwilson.com
mailto:career@pspprojects.com
mailto:kavita@aarviencon.com
mailto:hr.mumbai@shapoorji.com
mailto:bharti.sharma@feedbackinfra.com
mailto:hr@sudhirpower.com
mailto:career@bhanwariya.com
mailto:hr@tandtinfra.com
mailto:cv@medhaj.com

